

S.no. 33
Supplementary

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

...
WPC no.79/2020

Mahboob Ali Mir & others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Faizan, Adv vice
Mr M.Y.Bhat, Advocate

Versus

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
21.01.2020

Notice.

List on 23rd March 2020.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Srinagar
21.01.2020
Ajaz Ahmad, PS

