

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

WP(C) no. 79/2020

Mehboob Ali Mir and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
08.12.2022

Await appearance.

List on 16.03.2023.

(M. A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
08.12.2022
"Imtiyaz"