

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 79/2020

MAHBOOB ALI MIR AND ORS.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A.R. Bhat, Advocate

V/s

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER

15.07.2024

1. Learned counsel for the parties to report the outcome of Letters Patent Appeal.
2. List on 9th September 2024.

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

15.07.2024

"S. Nuzhat"

