

S. No. 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(8323/2024) IN WP(C) 79/2020

MAHBOOB ALI MIR AND ORS.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Sajid Ahmad Bhat, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy.AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

04.02.2025

CM No. 8323/2024

Objections have not been filed.

Let the same be filed during the course of this week.

List for consideration on 12.02.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.02.2025

Ishaq