

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 79/2020

MAHBOOB ALI MIR AND ORS.

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sajid Bhat, Advocate vice Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and Another

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



Due to non-availability of counsel of the respondents
Mr. Waseem Gul, GA, matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List tomorrow i.e.30.07.2025, in Supplementary Cause List.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.07.2025
"Imtiyaz"